WGR SERIES COMMERCIAL
REVERSE OSMOSIS SYSTEMS
High quality water
for commercial applications.
Water  so lut ions  us ing  membrane technology equipment .
A division of
Commercial RO Apr07.qxp  4/18/2007  3:08 PM  Page 1
WGR Series

f. Low Energy Membranes (available on WGR 600, 1200 and 1800)
WGR 600 WGR 1200 WGR 1800
Commercial RO Apr07.qxp  4/18/2007  3:08 PM  Page 3
Performance Specifications
Recommended Installations
Hydrotech has a wide variety of storage tank and repressurization equipment options to complement the WGR Series of
Reverse Osmosis systems. Contact customer service for details.
(1) The capacity denotes the system production in U.S.Gallons per Day as defined by the membrane specifications and the feedwater conditions of 2000 ppm (of NaCl), 25ºC (77ºF),
200 psi operating pressure and outlet to atmosphere.
(2) TDS rejection and water recovery are variable and can be affected by temperature and feedwater conditions.
(3) Sediment and Carbon pre-filters, standard on the WGR Series must be replaced regularly to protect membranes.
These feed requirements also include that the water be potable before treatment by a WGR Series RO system.
Feed Water Requirements
Item Model Capacity Maximum Operating Typical(2) Typical(2) Membranes Dimensions Inlet Motor Electrical Shipping
Number (GPD) (1) Pressure (psi) TDS Rejection Recovery HxWxD (In.) Connection (HP) (Standard) Weight (lbs)
2610 WGR-150 150 190 > 97% up to 50% 1 32 x 14 x 20 1/2” 1/4 115V / 1Ph / 60Hz 48
2611 WGR-300 300 190 > 97% up to 50% 1 32 x 14 x 20 1/2” 1/3 115V / 1Ph / 60Hz 50
2612 WGR-450 450 190 > 97% up to 50% 2 32 x 14 x 20 1/2” 1/3 115V / 1Ph / 60Hz 55
2613 WGR-600 600 190 > 97% up to 50% 1 53 x 22 x 24 1/2” 1/2 115V / 1Ph / 60Hz 155
2614 WGR-1200 1200 190 > 97% up to 50% 2 53 x 22 x 24 1/2” 3/4 115V / 1Ph / 60Hz 163
2615 WGR-1800 1800 190 > 97% up to 50% 3 53 x 22 x 24 3/4” 3/4 115V / 1Ph / 60Hz 170
Type B
Storage Tank / Repressurization
Operation: Flow to service drops level in storage tank
causing float switch to start R.O. booster pump.